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GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SERIES: CONSUMPTION HABITS
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10.

Have you, yourself, smoked any cigarettes in the past week?

Yes No

2016 Jul 13-17 19 81 1997 Jun 26-29

Yes

No

26

74






12. (Asked of smokers) All things considered, would you like to give up smoking, or not?



14.

2016 Jul 13-17

2015 Jul 8-12
2014 Jul 7-10
2013 Jul 10-14
2012 Jul 9-12
2011 Jul 7-10
2010 Jul 8-11
2009 Jun 14-17
2008 Jul 10-13
2007 Jul 12-15
2006 Jul 6-9
2005 Jul 7-10
2004 Jul 8-11
2003 Jul 7-9
2002 Jul 9-11
1997 Jun 26-29
1996 May 9-12
1994 Mar 11-13
1990 Jul 6-8

2016 Jul 13-17

2015 Jul 8-12
2014 Jul 7-10
2013 Jul 10-14
2012 Jul 9-12
2011 Jul 7-10

BASED ON --862-- NON-SMOKERS

Yes

31

26
28
30
28
30
32
29
35
29
34
30
29
35
34
32
31
36
35

(Asked of non-smokers) Did you, yourself, ever smoke cigarettes on a regular basis?

No

69

74
71
69
72
70
67
71
64
71
66
70
71
65
66
68
68
64
65

Current smoker  Former smoker Never smoked
19 25 56
19 21 60
21 22 56
19 24 56
20 23 57
22 24

No opinion

*

COMBINED RESULTS (Q.11/Q.14): SMOKING HABITS (BASED ON NATIONAL ADULTS)

No opinion

*



15. (Asked of former smokers) How many different times in your life did you make serious attempts to quit
smoking? [OPEN-ENDED]

BASED ON -275—FORMER SMOKERS

More
Once or Three-ten than 10 No
twice times times answer Mean Median
2016 Jul 13-17 64 30 4 2 47 2
2013 Jul 10-14 56 32 6 6 5.9 2

2006 Jul 6-9 55 33 8 4 6.1 2



